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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

SPORT{MARKETING

4a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

FORMULA EVO Autodromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
1a PROVA - FORMULA EVO 17/06/2023 07:35
Race (30:00 or 12 Laps) started at 7:41:31

Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm
8:00:08.608 9 32.062 59.500 30.601 2:02.163
(84) EMANUEL JASPONDE/HEITOR NOGUEIRA 8:02:11.557 10 32.418 1:00.096 30.435 2:02.949
7:43:46.708 1 47.283 58.389 29.193 2:14.865 8:04:14.984 11 32.459 1:00.392 30.576 2:03.427
7:45:44.878 2 30.354 58.428 29.388 1:58.170 8:06:19.446 12 32.628 1:00.807 31.027 2:04.462
7:47:45.531 3 30.249 1:00.587 29.817 2:00.653
7:49:43.053 4 30.545 57.729 29.248 1:57.522 (33) THIAGO HACHEM
7:51:39.787 5 30.454 56.949 29.331 1:56.734 7:43:43.203 1 38.108 59.846 29543 2:07.497
7:53:36.655 6 30.653 56.960 29.255 1:56.868 7:45:43.152 2 31.719 58.809 29.421 1:59.949
7:55:32.882 7 30518 56.670 29.039 1:56.227 7:47:43.100 3 31.572 58.851 29.525
7:57:29.238 8 30.483 56.925 28.948 1:56.356 7:49:48.046 4 31.952 1:00.108 32.886 2:04.946
7:59:24.820 9 30.311 56.500 28.771 7:51:54.689 5 34.422 58.695 33.526 2:06.643
8:01:20.904 10 30.148 56.809 29.127 1:56.084 7:54:05.369 p6 32.520 58.449 2:10.680
8:03:17.649 1 30.482 56.869 29.394 1:56.745
8:05:15.903 12 30.666 57.577 30.011 1:58.254 (91) ANDRE EIDT
7:43:39.132 1 38.850 58.252 29.859
(79) ANDRE SUENAGA
7:43:44.598 1 38.256 1:00.276 30.176 2:08.708 (27) MARCOS REGADAS
7:45:45.185 2 31.423 59.031 30.133 2:00.587 7:43:39.018 1 40.249 58.010 29.197 2:07.456
7:47:45.822 3 31.309 59.521 29.807 2:00.637 7:45:37.626 2 31.077 58.128 29.403 1:58.608
7:49:45.018 4 30.867 58.706 29.623 1:59.196 7:47:35.506 3 30.848 57.831 29.201 1:57.880
7:51:43.517 5 30.657 57.846 29.996 1:58.499 7:49:33.213 4 30.696 57.770 29.241 1:57.707
7:53:41.291 6 30.964 57.184 29.626 1:57.774 7:51:31.945 5 31.526 58.028 29.178 1:58.732
7:55:38.812 7 30.873 57.101 29.547 7:53:31.496 6 31.744 58.476 29.331 1:59.551
7:57:37.102 8 31.058 57.335 29.897 1:58.290 7:55:29.344 7 30.815 57.833 29.200 1:57.848
7:59:35.452 9 31.178 57.248 29.924 1:58.350 7:57:26.647 8 31.309 57.188 28.806 1:57.303
8:01:34.858 10 31.401 57.929 30.076 1:59.406 7:59:23.463 9 30.173 57.875 28.768 :56.
8:03:34.352 11 31.273 58.008 30.213 1:59.494 8:01:22.900 10 30.875 59.169 29.393 1:59.437
8:05:33.920 12 31.298 57.928 30.342 1:59.568 8:03:20.703 11 31.037 57.103 29.663 1:57.803
8:05:19.119 12 31.022 57.535 29.859 1:58.416
(6) BRUNO RIBEIRO
7:43:39.701 1 39.390 58.112 29.622 2:07.124
7:45:39.053 2 30.728 58.710 29.914 1:59.352
7:47:35.567 3 30.572 56.926 29.016 1:56.514
7:49:33.417 4 30.991 57.609 29.250 1:57.850
7:51:32.063 5 31.957 57.578 29.111 1:58.646
7:53:31.560 6 31.787 58.584 29.126 1:59.497
7:55:29.606 7 30.914 57.796 29.336 1:58.046
7:57:25.936 8 30.483 56.367 29.480
7:59:23.710 9 30.559 57.602 29.613 1:57.774
8:01:43.554 10 30.695 1:19.301 29.848 2:19.844
8:03:41.310 1 30.998 57.083 29.675 1:57.756
8:05:40.573 12 30.868 57.736 30.659 1:59.263

(57) F.COSTA

7:43:43.141 1 39.415 1:00.470 30.116 2:10.001
7:45:47.512 2 32.542 1:01.738 30.091 2:04.371
7:47:49.241 3 31.841 59.632 30.256 2:01.729
7:49:49.757 4 31.370 59.485 29.661 2:00.516
7:51:49.837 5 31.491 58.953 29.636 2:00.080
7:53:50.636 6 31614 59.104 30.081 2:00.799
7:55:50.491 7 31.269 58.777 29.809 1:59.855
7:57:51.066 8 31.573 59.188 29.814 2:00.575
7:59:51.911 9 31.385 59.630 29.830 2:00.845
8:01:52.204 10 31.361 59.325 29.607 2:00.293
8:03:51.405 1 31.260 58.524 29.417
8:05:52.566 12 31.168 58.734 31.259 2:01.161

(18) ESTEVAO ALEXANDRE

7:43:43.049 1 40.636 59.698 29.857 2:10.191

7:45:43.949 2 31.918 59.158 29.824 2:00.900

7:47:45.882 3 31.052 1:00.443 30.438 2:01.933

7:49:48.327 4 32.704 59.408 30.333 2:02.445

7:51:48.613 5 31.655 58.882 29.749

7:54:00.952 6 31.265 1:10.079 30.995 2:12.339

7:56:03.627 7 32.260 59.398 31.017 2:02.675

7:58:06.445 8 32,024 59.728 31.066 2:02.818
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